PARKMADISONPARTNERS

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Park Madison Partners Names Michael Chickinell as an Associate and Promotes John Sweeney to Principal

New York, NY, February 1, 2018 – Park Madison Partners, a New York-based real estate capital raising and advisory firm, announced today that Michael Chickinell has joined the firm as an Associate. He will be responsible for providing project management services to Park Madison's private placement clients, as well as supporting the firm's manager due diligence and underwriting efforts. In addition, the firm has promoted John H. Sweeney, CFA, to Principal. Messrs. Chickinell and Sweeney are based in New York.

"Michael's addition will complement our project management capabilities and further enhance the level of service we provide to best-in-class managers," said Rob Kohn, Partner.

Prior to joining Park Madison Partners, Mr. Chickinell was a Director in Cushman & Wakefield's Equity, Debt, & Structured Finance Group in San Francisco, CA, where he and his team closed \$1.2 billion of financing transactions during his tenure. He began his career as an Analyst at J.P. Morgan Private Bank in Washington, DC.

Mr. Chickinell received a B.B.A. from the Mason School of Business at the College of William & Mary.

About Park Madison Partners

Park Madison Partners is a New York-based capital raising and advisory firm focused on the global real estate private equity and alternative investments industry. Since its formation in 2006, Park Madison has participated in the placement of over \$12 billion in private equity capital. Park Madison Partners is a member of SIPC-FINRA and is certified with the Women's Business Enterprise National Council.

For further information, please visit <u>www.parkmadisonpartners.com</u>.

###

Media Contact:

Rosalia Scampoli <u>rscampoli@marketcompr.com</u> 212-537-5177, Ext 7